Equity Committee Meeting
Eugene Public Schools
District 4]

Tuesday. October 24™, 2006

Parr Room
Education Center, 200 N. Monroe Street

AGENDA
I. Welcome and Introductions ALL
II. Public Comment
III. Review Group Agreements Marshall Peter
Carmen Urbina
IV. Retreat Planning Time Carmen Urbina

* Please bring your calendars and prepared to
schedule a four hour block for a retreat.

V. Diversity Plan-Update Arbrela Luvert
VI. Potential Sub-Committees Marshall Peter
* Suspension and Expulsion Carmen Urbina

‘® Recruitment and Retention
* Achievement Gap
¢ Curriculum and Instruction
* Harassment and Bullying
* Over-identification of Special Ed and Under-
Identification of TAG
* Family and Community Engagement
-Mandatory Reporting
-Social Service Engagement
V. Next Steps ALL

Future Meetings:

» November 28™- Parr Room

4:30-6:30pm

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:05

5:05-5:20

5:20-5:30
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5:40-6:25

6:25-6:30



