Equity Committee Meeting
Eugene Public Schools
District 4J

Tuesday. October 24th, 2006 Parr Room

4:30-6:30pm

Education Center, 200 N. Monroe Street

AGENDA		
I. Welcome and Introductions	ALL	4:30-5:00
II. Public Comment		5:00-5:05
III. Review Group Agreements	Marshall Peter Carmen Urbina	5:05-5:20
IV. Retreat Planning TimePlease bring your calendars and prepared to schedule a four hour block for a retreat.	Carmen Urbina	5:20-5:30
V. Diversity Plan-Update	Arbrela Luvert	5:30-5:40
 VI. Potential Sub-Committees Suspension and Expulsion Recruitment and Retention Achievement Gap Curriculum and Instruction Harassment and Bullying Over-identification of Special Ed and Under-Identification of TAG Family and Community Engagement -Mandatory Reporting -Social Service Engagement 	Marshall Peter Carmen Urbina	5:40-6:25
V. Next Steps	ALL	6:25-6:30

Future Meetings:

> November 28th- Parr Room